100m Hurdles
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Heather Bowser
Ashley Mowry
Heather Bowser
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry

Effort
18.75
18.81
18.90
18.93
18.94
19.00
19.00
19.03
19.11
19.42
19.50
19.52
19.90
20.21
20.49
20.65
20.70
20.80
20.85
20.88
20.94
21.00
21.21
21.79

Place

7th

3rd

5th

6th
2nd

4th
3rd
6th

6th

6th

Location
Bucyrus District
Northwestern
Crestview
Shelby
Seneca East
Colonel Crawford
New London
Buckeye Central
Mapleton
New London Conference
St. Paul
Mapleton
Cardington
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Margaretta
New London
Crestview
Northwestern
Shelby
Seneca East
St. Paul
Cardington
New London Conference

Date
5/20/2010
4/17/2010
4/13/2010
4/10/2010
4/27/2010
4/30/2010
5/8/2010
5/4/2010
3/30/2010
5/12/2010
4/6/2010
3/30/2010
4/3/2010
5/4/2010
4/15/2010
4/22/2010
5/8/2010
4/13/2010
4/17/2010
4/10/2010
4/27/2010
4/6/2010
4/3/2010
5/12/2010



