100m Hurdles	Effort	Place	Location	Date
Heather Bowser	18.75		<b>Bucyrus District</b>	5/20/2010
Heather Bowser	18.81	7th	Northwestern	4/17/2010
<b>Heather Bowser</b>	18.90		Crestview	4/13/2010
Heather Bowser	18.93		Shelby	4/10/2010
Heather Bowser	18.94	3rd	Seneca East	4/27/2010
Heather Bowser	19.00	5th	<b>Colonel Crawford</b>	4/30/2010
Heather Bowser	19.00		New London	5/8/2010
Heather Bowser	19.03	6th	Buckeye Central	5/4/2010
Heather Bowser	19.11	2nd	Mapleton	3/30/2010
Heather Bowser	19.42		New London Conference	5/12/2010
Heather Bowser	19.50	4th	St. Paul	4/6/2010
Ashley Mowry	19.52	3rd	Mapleton	3/30/2010
Heather Bowser	19.90	6th	Cardington	4/3/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.21		Buckeye Central	5/4/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.49	6th	Ontario	4/15/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.65		Margaretta	4/22/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.70		New London	5/8/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.80		Crestview	4/13/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.85		Northwestern	4/17/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.88		Shelby	4/10/2010
Ashley Mowry	20.94	6th	Seneca East	4/27/2010
Ashley Mowry	21.00		St. Paul	4/6/2010
Ashley Mowry	21.21		Cardington	4/3/2010
Ashley Mowry	21.79		New London Conference	5/12/2010